
7. Int. Wasserfallturnier 

Triberg, 20.06.15

Klasse

Mädchen
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

23kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Yagmur Feride Soylu SV Fellbach
TÜ 18:0

42
SS 8:4

53 Fr
 2  9  1  1  26 1

2 Dana Reichel SVG Nieder-Liebersbach
2:27

01 Fr
2:38

03
 0  0  0  0  2 3

3 Leonie Steigert ASV Vörstetten
Fr

1:52

01
SS 9:2

52
 1  5  1  0  13 2
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